
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Joint Committee On Finance 
 

The Joint Committee on Finance is a 16-member standing committee of the Wisconsin Legislature whose 

primary responsibility is to review all state spending and revenue. There are twelve Republicans and four 

Democrats on the committee, from each house of the legislature.  

 

Contact Information for Joint Committee on Finance Members (2015-2017): 

 

Assembly Members 

Representative John Nygren, Co-Chair, (R-Marinette), (608) 266-2343, Rep.Nygren@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Representative Dale Kooyenga (R-Brookfield), (608) 266-9180, Rep.Kooyenga@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Representative Amy Loudenbeck (R-Clinton), (608) 266-9967, Rep.Loudenbeck@legis.wisconsin.gov  

Representative Dean Knudson (R-Hudson), (608) 266-1526, Rep.Knudson@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Representative Michael Schraa (R-Oshkosh), (608) 267-7990, Rep.Schraa@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Representative Mary Czaja (R-Irma), (608) 266-7694, Rep.Czaja@legis.wisconsin.gov  

Representative Chris Taylor (D-Madison), (608) 266-5342, Rep.Taylor@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Representative Gordon Hintz (D-Oshkosh), (608) 266-2254, Rep.Hintz@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 

Senate Members 

Senator Alberta Darling, Co-Chair, (R-River Hills), (608) 266-5830, Sen.Darling@legis.wisconsin.gov 

Senator Luther Olsen (R-Ripon), (608) 266-0751, Sen.Olsen@legis.wisconsin.gov  

Senator Sheila Harsdorf (R-River Falls), (608) 266-7745, Sen.Harsdorf@legis.wisconsin.gov  

Senator Leah Vukmir (R-Wauwatosa), (608) 266-2512, Sen.Vukmir@legis.wisconsin.gov   

Senator Tom Tiffany (R-Hazelhurst), (608) 266-2509, Sen.Tiffany@legis.wi.gov   

Senator Howard Marklein (R-Spring Green), (608) 266-0703, Sen.Marklein@legis.wi.gov 

Senator Lena Taylor (D-Milwaukee), (608) 266-5810, Sen.Taylor@legis.wisconsin.gov  

Senator Jon Erpenbach (D-Middleton), (608) 266-6670, Sen.Erpenbach@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 

  

Committee Clerk: Joe Malkasian, Room 305 East, State Capitol, Madison, WI  53702, (608) 264-8314 

 

JFC Homepage: http://legis.wisconsin.gov/lfb/jfc/Pages/default.aspx  

 

To submit written testimony, email: BudgetComments@legis.wisconsin.gov 

 

 

Contact Your Legislator 

To find out who represents you in the State Legislature, please visit http://maps.legis.wisconsin.gov/  

 

You can also reach your legislators by calling the Legislative Hotline: 1-800-362-9472. 

 

WISCONSIN LEGISLATURE 

P. O. Box 7882 Madison, WI  53707-7882 


